
Water Policy Interim Committee
Proposed Meeting Schedule

++ Tuesday, July 10, 2007 – Wednesday July 11, 2007

++ Thursday, August 16, 2007 – Friday, August 17, 2007

++ Wednesday, September 12, 2007 – Thursday, September 13, 2007

++ Wednesday, October 24, 2007 – Thursday, October 25, 2007 (new dates)

++ Thursday, November 15, 2007 – Friday, November 16, 2007 (cancelled)

++ Tuesday, January 15, 2008 – Wednesday,  January 16, 2008 (new dates)

++ Tuesday, February 19, 2008 – Wednesday February 20, 2008 (cancelled)

++ Wednesday, March 12 and Thursday, March 13, 2008

++ Tuesday, April 29, 2008 – Wednesday, April 30, 2008 (new dates)

++ Tuesday, June 10, 2008 – Wednesday, June 11, 2008

++ Tuesday, August 12, 2008 – Wednesday, August 13, 2008

++ Thursday, September 11, 2008 – Friday, September 12, 2008



DRAFT


